
Maryland State Department of Education  

SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKER 
POINT OF CONTACT, 2022-2023 

LEA POINT OF CONTACT TITLE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL 
Allegany Sarah Welsh Coord. Of Equity & Student Outcomes 301-707-8542 Sarah.welsh@acpsmd.org  

Anne Arundel Heidi Taylor Coordinator of School Social Work 410-923-0828 hhtaylor@aacps.org  
Baltimore City Patricia Roberts-Rose Coordinator of School Social Workers 443-642-4202 proberts-rose@bcps.k12.md.us  
Baltimore County Patricia Mustipher Director, Student Support Services 443-809-0305 pmustipher@bcps.org  
Calvert Melissa Morris Supervisor of School Social Workers 301-892-1890 morrismv@calvertnet.k12.md.us  
Caroline NA NA NA NA 
Carroll Katherine Green Supervisor of Special Education 443-487-7600 kdgreen@carrollk12.org 

Cecil Kyle Longeway 
Kristen Lehr 

Coordinator of Student Services 
Behavioral Mental Health 

410-996-5490 
410-996-5401 

klongeway@ccps.org 
kblehr@ccps.org  

Charles Bethany Goodwin Youth In Transition Coordinator 301-392-7210 bgoodwin@ccboe.com 
Dorchester Kawana Webb Supervisor of Social Workers 443-521-6399 webbk@dcpsmd.org  
Frederick Lynn Davis Coordinator, Mental Health Svcs 717-404-7479 lynn.davis@fcps.org  
Garrett Mary VanSickle Mental Health Coordinator 240-321-2033 mary.vansickle@garrettcountyschools.org  
Harford Christina Alton Mental Health Specialist 443-992-0038 Christina.alton@hcps.org  
Howard Consuela Robinson Instructional Facilitator for Social Work 443-355-9892 consuela_robinson@hcpss.org  
Kent Vanderick Hamlin Mental Healty & Safety Coordinator 302-256-2032 vhamlin@kent.k12.md.us  
Montgomery Sandi Ives Supervisor, Social Emotional Special Education 240-740-3250 Sandi_B_Ives@mcpsmd.org  
Prince George’s Jacqueline Naves Supervisor, Pupil Personnel 301-780-5910 jnaves@pgcps.org  
Queen Anne’s S. Matthew Evans Supervisor of Student Services 410-739-8971 starke.evans@qacps.org  
SEED Louisa Footman Mental Health Lead 410-843-9477 lfootman@seedschoolmd.org  
St. Mary’s  Robin Schrader Mental Health Coordinator 540-809-8428 rmschrader@smcps.org  
Somerset Tracey Cottman Director of Student Services 443-235-1021 tcottman@somerset.k12.md.us 
Talbot Robert Schmidt Mental Health Coordinator 410-822-0330 rschmidt@talbotschools.org  
Washington Helen Huffer Supervisor of School Counseling 301-730-3593 huffehel@wcps.k12.md.us 
Wicomico Bonnie Walston Director of Special Education 410-762-4348 bwalston@wcboe.org 
Worcester Lauren Williams Coordinator of Mental Health 443-334-0199 lawilliams@worcesterk12.org  
MSDE John McGinnis Pupil Personnel & SSW Specialist 410-767-0295 john.mcginnis@maryland.gov  
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